
First Last Title E Mail Office Tel Cell Tel
David Arbeit GA Sales Representative darbeit@filco.net 646-658-6914 917-733-9187
Ilana Arbeit GA Sales Executive iarbeit@filco.net 646-658-6920 347-756-2875
Jodi Christopher Commission Dept jchristopher@filco.net E Mail Only E Mail Only
Brian Cullen President / Partner bcullen@filco.net 732-704-5070 732-996-0157
Maureen Cullen Marketing Dept mcullen@filco.net E Mail Only Upon Request
Joe Davis GA Sales Representative jdavis@filco.net 732-704-5075 732-687-3247
Cheryl Dickscheid Senior Care Manager cheryl@filco.net 646-658-6921 908-400-7473
Liz Donovan Administrative Assistant ldonovan@filco.net 732-704-5078 Upon Request
Philip Fina CEO/ CFO & Partner pfina@filco.net 646-658-6913 Upon Request
Patrick Foley DBL & TDB Coordinator pfoley@filco.net 646-658-6929 917-282-0486
Juan Franco GA Sales Executive jfranco@filco.net 646-658-6930 347-756-2843
Christie Fraser Administrative Assistant cfraser@filco.net 732-704-5081 Upon Request
Michael Friedman Medicare Dept. Recruitment Manager mfriedman@filco.net 646-658-6999 347-738-6846
Andrew Guarini Specialty Manager aguarini@filco.net 732-704-5073 201-921-3737
Steve Hartokolis GA Sales Executive shartokolis@filco.net 646-658-6923 347-534-8383
Marc Kaplan Service Executive mkaplan@filco.net 732-945-5527 732-693-6413
Heather Kaufmann Service Executive hkaufmann@filco.net 732-704-5080 732-856-1635
Yona Krauss Administrative Assistant ykrauss@filco.net 646-658-6916 Upon Request
Ted Leahy DBL Upstate Coordinator tleahy@filco.net 646-761-4453 646-761-4453
Sal Maldonado Voluntary Benefit Sales smaldonado@filco.net 646-658-6926 347-267-0922
John Marchetti GA Sales Representative jmarchetti@filco.net 732-704-5084 732-672-9700
Joe Martello Licensing jmartello@filco.net E Mail Only E Mail Only
Ashling McGuinness Administrative Assistant amchuinness@filco.net 732-945-5524 Upon Request
Robert Murphy GA Sales Executive robert.murphy@filco.net 732-704-5077 973-219-7997
Rick Murray Executive Vice President / Partner rmurray@filco.net 732-704-5071 732-996-5987
John Pappas V.P. of Commissions / Partner jpappas@filco.net 646-658-6912 646-522-4294
Radika Persaud Administrative Assistant rpersaud@filco.net 646-658-6910 Upon Request
Nicole Powers Service Representative npowers@filco.net 732-704-5082 Upon Request
Mascha Puck Administrative Assistant mpuck@filco.net 732-704-5083 Upon Request
Jeff Richter Regional Business Development Mg jrichter@filco.net 914-204-6483 914-204-6483
Howard Roth Senior Care Sales hroth@filco.net 646-658-6915 516-286-0809
Colleen Visconti PEO Sales Manager cvisconti@filco.net 732-704-5079 732-882-2750
Michael Walsh GA Sales Representative mwalsh@filco.net 646-658-6922 551-427-6398
Christa Wilson (Calvert) Specialty Sales Representative cwilson@filco.net 732-704-5074 732-670-2815
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